
www.oneforall.com

URC7880

Smart Control –
Control multiple devices with
one easy Activity



www.oneforall.com
RDN-125052018

Consumer benefits
• The first pre-programmed remote that can be set up via Bluetooth Smart.
• The free One For All app will guide you through the setup

in a few easy steps.
• 100% Future proof - Guaranteed to work all brands.
• Control up to 8 devices including TV, LCD, LED, Plasma, Sat/Cable/DVB-T,

IPTV, Blu-ray, DVD, VCR, Audio, Tuner, Amplifier,  Soundbar, Media Player,
Game.

• Offers 5 smart Activities - Watch TV, Watch Movie, Listen to Music, Play
Game and Custom. Control devices together by Activities e.g. TV +
Blu-ray + Soundbar for Watch Movie.

• Remote finder - use the One For All app to hear where your remote is.
• Supports Full Learning.
• UEI’s award winning SimpleSet.

Technical specifications
• Streaming Service - Quick access keys for Amazon Prime,

YouTube and Netflix
• 100% Future proof 
• Operates TV, LCD, LED, Plasma, Sat/Cable/DVB-T, IPTV, Blu-ray, DVD, VCR,

Audio, Tuner, Amplifier,  Soundbar, Media Player, Game
• Setup via One For All app
• Code Setup
• SimpleSet
• 8 Devices
• 5 Activities
• Remote finder
• Fully learnable (any device)

Logistic Information

Model Name

Packaging

Dimensions Product (LxWxH / CM)

Dimensions Packaging (LxWxH / CM)

Product(s) Weight Net WEEE (KG)

Packed Product(s) Weight Gross (KG)

Packaging Weight Paper Only (KG)

UPC-A Packaging

Quantity Inner

Dimensions Inner (LxWxH / CM)

Inner Weight Gross (KG)

UPC-A Inner

Quantity Master

Dimensions Master (LxWxH / CM)

Master Weight Gross (KG)

UPC-A Master

URC7880

Blister

4.3x1.8x22.2

14.8x3.9x30.3

0.100

0.56

tbd

810209030377

3

31.8x16.2x15.5

1.87

810209030384

12

34.5x32.8x33

7.17

00810209030377




