

# ONE FOR ALL

# Smart Control

URC7880



Includes a  
free app for  
easy setup.

Available on the  
App Store

ANDROID APP ON  
Google play

## ACTIVITIES

- WATCH TV
- WATCH MOVIE
- LISTEN MUSIC
- PLAY GAME
- CUSTOM ACTIVITY

Smart Control –  
Control multiple devices with  
one easy Activity



100%  
COMPATIBLE



[www.oneforall.com](http://www.oneforall.com)

## Consumer benefits

- The first pre-programmed remote that can be set up via Bluetooth Smart.
- The free One For All app will guide you through the setup in a few easy steps.
- 100% Future proof - Guaranteed to work all brands.
- Control up to 8 devices including TV, LCD, LED, Plasma, Sat/Cable/DVB-T, IPTV, Blu-ray, DVD, VCR, Audio, Tuner, Amplifier, Soundbar, Media Player, Game.
- Offers 5 smart Activities - Watch TV, Watch Movie, Listen to Music, Play Game and Custom. Control devices together by Activities e.g. TV + Blu-ray + Soundbar for Watch Movie.
- Remote finder - use the One For All app to hear where your remote is.
- Supports Full Learning.
- UEI's award winning SimpleSet.

## Technical specifications

- Streaming Service - Quick access keys for Amazon Prime, YouTube and Netflix
- 100% Future proof
- Operates TV, LCD, LED, Plasma, Sat/Cable/DVB-T, IPTV, Blu-ray, DVD, VCR, Audio, Tuner, Amplifier, Soundbar, Media Player, Game
- Setup via One For All app
- Code Setup
- SimpleSet
- 8 Devices
- 5 Activities
- Remote finder
- Fully learnable (any device)

Easy setup by app, future proof



Control up to 8 devices



5 smart Activities



## Logistic Information

Model Name	URC7880
Packaging	Blister
Dimensions Product (LxWxH / CM)	4.3x1.8x22.2
Dimensions Packaging (LxWxH / CM)	14.8x3.9x30.3
Product(s) Weight Net WEEE (KG)	0.100
Packed Product(s) Weight Gross (KG)	0.56
Packaging Weight Paper Only (KG)	tbd
UPC-A Packaging	810209030377
Quantity Inner	3
Dimensions Inner (LxWxH / CM)	31.8x16.2x15.5
Inner Weight Gross (KG)	1.87
UPC-A Inner	810209030384
Quantity Master	12
Dimensions Master (LxWxH / CM)	34.5x32.8x33
Master Weight Gross (KG)	7.17
UPC-A Master	00810209030377